
Summer 2017 Fixtures 
DAY DATE VENUE MATCH     
Sat 08-Apr Gravesend South of England 6/12 Stage Relays Thu 29-Jun Norman Park Bromley Pri. Large Schools Champs 
Sun 09-Apr Lee Valley Alpha & Beta trophies Fri 30-Jun Birmingham World Champs Trials - till 2 Jul 
Sun 09-Apr Gravesend BMAF 10km road championships Sun 02-Jul Ashford Kent Young Athletes League 
Sun 09-Apr Wimbledon Park Hercules Wimbledon Young Athletes Sun 02-Jul Kingsmeadow Senior Inter-county match 
Wed 12-Apr Hayes Parris Handicap (19.15) Wed 05-Jul Norman Park Club 10,000m Championship (19.30) 
Sat 15-Apr Norman Park Southern Athletics League (M&W) Fri 07-Jul Birmingham English Schools Champs - & Sat 8 Jul 
Mon 17-Apr Tonbridge Tonbridge Open meeting Fri 07-Jul Erith Kent Masters League (18.45) 
Sat 22-Apr Kingsmeadow Kinnaird & Sward Trophies (Sen. M&W) Sat 08-Jul Crawley Southern Athletics League (M&W) 
Sat 22-Apr Bracknell UK Youth Dev't League U13/15 Sun 09-Jul Stratford London Anniversary Games 
Sun 23-Apr Blackheath London Marathon Mon 10-Jul Norman Park Brom. Pri. Schools individual finals 
Wed 26 Apr Norman Park W&NW Kent Schools Championships  Mon 10-Jul Norman Park Club Champs & Open meeting 3 (19.15) 
Fri 28-Apr Norman Park Kent Masters League (18.45) Tue 12-Jul Nairobi KEN World Youth Championships - till 16 Jul 
Sat 29-Apr Bedford BUCS Championships - to 1 May Wed 13-Jul Bydgoszcz POL European U23 Championships - till 16 Jul 
Sun 30-Apr Norwich UK Youth Dev't League U17/20 Fri 14-Jul Stratford London World ParaAthletics Champs - till 23 Jul 
Mon 01-May Norman Park Ted Pepper 10km Sat 15-Jul Bedford British Athletics League 
Sat 06-May Basingstoke British Athletics League Sat 15-Jul Dublin IRE Schools International 
Sat 06-May Birmingham UK Women's Athletic League Sat 15-Jul Norman Park UK Youth Dev't League U13/15 
Sun 07-May Norman Park Kent Young Athletes League Sun 16-Jul Lee Valley U17 Inter-county match 
Sat 13-May Ashford KCAA Championships - & Sun 14 May Sun 16-Jul Norman Park UK Women's Athletic League 
Mon 15-May Ashford Kent Masters League (18.45) Mon 17-Jul Medway Park Kent Masters League (18.45) 
Tue 16 May Norman Park Bromley Year 7 interschools (girls) Tue 18-Jul Bahamas Commonwealth Youth Games 
Wed 17-May Norman Park Bromley Pri Schools Quadkids Wed 19-Jul Hayes Parris Handicap (19.15) 
Wed 17-May Hayes Parris Handicap (19.15) Wed 20-Jul Grosseto ITA European U20 Championships - till 23 Jul 
Sat 20-May Sutton Park BMAF Road Relay Champs Sat 22-Jul Oxford SEAA Combined Ev. Champs - & 23 Jul 
Sat 20-May Southampton UK Youth Dev't League U13/15 Sun 23-Jul Allianz Stadium UK Youth Dev't League U17/20 
Sun 21-May Loughborough International Wed 26-Jul Norman Park Club 5000m Championship (19.30) 
Sun 21-May Bracknell Southern Athletics League (M&W) Thu 27-Jul Aarhus DEN Euro Masters Athletics Champs - till 6 Aug 
Mon 22-May Norman Park Club Champs & Open meeting 1 (19.15) Sat 29-Jul Bedford EA/CAU Inter-county Champs - & 30 Jul 
Sat 27-May Bedford EA Combined Ev. Ch. (Sen/U20) - & 28 May Sat 29-Jul Kingsmeadow Under 13 Inter-county match 
Sun 28-May Norman Park UK Youth Dev't League U17/20 Fri 04-Aug Stratford London World Athletics Championships - till 13 Aug 
Mon 29-May Bedford International Games (BIG) - Jumps/throws Sun 06-Aug Medway Park Kent Young Athletes League 
Wed 31-May Norman Park Club 3000m Championship (19.30) Sat 12-Aug Bedford EA Combined Ev. Ch. (U17/15) - & 13 Aug 
Wed 31-May Norman Park Club 3km walk Championship (19.50) Mon 14-Aug Norman Park Club Champs & Open meeting 4 (19.15) 
Fri 02-Jun Tonbridge Kent Masters League (18.45) Wed 16-Aug Hayes Parris Handicap (19.15) 
Sat 03-Jun Swansea British Athletics League Wed 16-Aug Sutcliffe Park Sydney Wooderson Memorial 800m 
Sat 03-Jun Eton UK Women's Athletic League Sat 19-Aug Crystal Palace SEAA U15/U17 Champs - & 20 Aug 
Sun 04-Jun Dartford Kent Young Athletes League Sat 19-Aug Norman Park Southern Athletics League (M&W) 
Sat 10-Jun Ashford Kent Schools Championships Sun 20-Aug Manchester British Athletics League 
Sat 10-Jun Crystal Palace SEAA U20 & Senior Champs - & 11 Jun Sun 20-Aug Birmingham Diamond League 
Mon 12-Jun Norman Park Club Champs & Open meeting 2 (19.15) Mon 21-Aug Norman Park Club Ch. & Open hurdles & throws (19.15) 
Wed 14-Jun Norman Park Brom. Sch's Minors (yrs 7&8) Champs Sat 26-Aug Bedford EA U15/U17 Champs - & 27 Aug 



Wed 14-Jun Hayes Parris Handicap (19.15) Mon 28-Aug Tonbridge KCAA U13 Pentathlons 
Thu 15-Jun Norman Park Bromley Pri. Small Schools Champs Sat 02-Sep Sheffield BMAF Combined Events - & 3 Sep 
Sat 17-Jun Bedford EA U20/U23 Champs - & Sun 18 Sat 02-Sep Birmingham UK Youth Dev't League U13/15 final 
Sat 17-Jun Basingstoke Schools Intercounty match Sun 03-Sep Ashford SCVAC inter-club finals 
Sat 17-Jun Chelmsford Southern Athletics League (M&W) Sun 03-Sep Birmingham UK Youth Dev't League U17/20 final 
Sun 18-Jun Horwich BMAF 5km road championships Wed 06-Sep Hayes Parris Handicap (19.15) 
Sun 18-Jun Eton UK Youth Dev't League U13/15 Sat 09-Sep Oxford SEAA U15/U20 Inter-county match 
Mon 19-Jun Dartford Kent Masters League (18.45) Sun 10-Sep Norman Park KCAA Relays/Masters Jumps Champs 
Wed 21-Jun Dartford KCAA M10km/W3km Champs Wed 13-Sep Norman Park 1 hour run (19.30) 
Thu 22-Jun Norman Park Bromley Pri. Medium Schools Champs Sat 16-Sep Brno CZE European Champion Clubs Cup 
Sat 24-Jun Birmingham BMAF T&F Championships - & 25 Jun Sat 16-Sep Erith KCAA Comb. Ev., U13 & Masters Ch.-&17 Sep 
Sun 25-Jun Reading UK Youth Dev't League U17/20 Sat 16-Sep Sparrows Den Will Bolton Relays 
Wed 28-Jun Norman Park Johnson Bowl (Road walk)     
        
        

Road Running: The club also takes part in the KCAA Road Race Grand Prix Series, which is an annual event for all athletic clubs in Kent. Each year a number of local road races over 

a variety of distances are nominated to the Grand Prix events, and points are awarded which count towards the standings. There are male and female team categories, and a number of 
individual age categories as well. Full details and rules on above link. For more information contact Adrian Stocks  
  
2017 Kent Road Running Grand Prix Schedule Full details here... 

22
nd

 January – Canterbury 10   
19

th
 February – Tunbridge Wells Half (Long course county champs – seniors only, and inter counties qualifier) 

5
th

 March – Thanet 20 
2

nd
 April – Paddock Wood Half (Long course county champs – veterans and teams) 

7
th

 May – Darent Valley 10k 
3

rd
 June – Harvel 5 

FIXTURE TBC 
3

rd
 September – Kent Coastal Marathon (Veterans and teams county championship) 

FIXTURE TBC 
TBC Petts Wood 10k  

FFGP Club Handicap Series 

The events - Any Half Marathon up to end July (subject to giving DB prior notice of entry); maximum of 2 Halves to scores 
Any Marathon up to end of September (subject to giving DB prior notice of entry); maximum of 1 full marathon to score  
1st May – Ted Pepper 10k (18 points for anyone volunteering rather than running) 
[TBC 17th May?] – Beckenham RC relays (3 x 2.6m – names to DB in advance, teams picked by DB) 
11th June – Orpington 10k 
25th June – North Downs 30k 
5th July – Club 10,000m track champs 
26th July - Club 5,000m track champs 
6th September – Final Parris Handicap 
13th September – Club 1 hour track race 

http://www.kcaa.org.uk/road%20races.htm
mailto:adestocks@hotmail.com
http://www.kcaa.org.uk/road%20races.htm
file:///C:/Users/Mike/Documents/My%20Webs%20Main/B&BHAC%20New/handicap%202017.html



